
Kendall - Grundy Farm Bureau
LaSalle County Farm Bureau

Will County Farm Bureau

TRI-COUNTY

OPEN TO ANY
ILLINOIS TEACHER!

Choose one, two, or three days
and receive Professional

Development hours.

your local Ag in the
Classroom Coordinator

Sponsored by:

Register by completing the
form below or filling out this

form online:
bit.ly/TriCountySAI

NAME _________________________________

ADDRESS ______________________________

 _______________________________________

CELL PHONE ___________________________

EMAIL _________________________________

SCHOOL _______________________________

GRADE TEACHING ______________________

FARM BUREAU MEMBERSHIP NUMBER IF
YOU ARE A FARM BUREAU MEMBER:

_______________________________________

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE &
RETURN TO: 

TRI- COUNTY SAI
4000 N DIVISION ST

MORRIS, IL 60450

Registration is limited and fills up quickly. Please
complete early to guarantee your place!

The 2022 Summer Ag Institute will cost
$25 per day or $65 for all 3 days. 

 
Educators may receive up to 6 hours of PD

for each day of attendance. LaSalle,
Marshall, and Putnam Regional Office of

Education will have sign in sheets
available. 

 
6 hours will be awarded each day of

attendance. 
 

Please check the days you'd like to attend:

July 6 - Day 1 at Joliet
Junior College

July 7 - Day 2 at Hoover
Forest Preserve

July 8 - Day 3 at Isermann
Farms In Streator, IL

Contact your local county Farm Bureau for
more information.

Kendall-Grundy Farm Bureau
815-942-6400

LaSalle County Farm Bureau
815-433-0371

Will County Farm Bureau
815-727-4811



Joliet Junior College
1215 Houbolt Rd.
Joliet, IL 60431

8:00AM

8:30AM
-10:00AM

10:00AM
-11:00AM

11:00AM
-12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM
-3:30PM

Check In & Welcome

Tour of Joliet Junior College
Greenhouse & Agriculture
Department

Nutrients for Life : Soil Health &
Agriculture - Tools for your
Classroom

Livestock : Illinois Farm Bureau:
Livestock Issues, Labeling, and
Consumer Information

Lunch provided

Illinois Ag in the Classroom :
Resources and demonstrations
from Illinois Ag in the
Classroom staff

8:00AM

8:30AM
-9:30AM

9:30AM
-10:30AM

10:30AM
-11:30AM

11:30AM

12:00PM
-1:00PM

1:00PM

1:30PM
-3:30PM

8:00AM

8:30AM
-9:30AM

9:30AM
-10:30AM

10:30AM
-11:15AM

11:15AM
-12:00PM

12:00PM

1:00PM
-2:30PM

2:30PM
-3:30PM

Check In & Welcome

Welcome from Kendall County
Forest Preserve

Soil & Water Conservation : The
Farmer, the Pollinator, & You

U of I Extension : How
technology Is changing farming

Pollinators in the Classroom
with County AITC Coordinators

Lunch provided

U of I Extension : Master
Gardening and Nature

Plano Community Garden Tour

Check In & Welcome

Farm Tour : Behind the Scenes
look at a grain & livestock farm

Market Maker : Where Is local
food coming from farm to
table?

Deanne Frieders, This Farm Girl
Cooks Presentation

Lunch provided

ADM - Beyond Corn &
Soybeans, all about IL Wheat
Production

Travel to Tangled Roots

Tour of Tangled Roots Hops
Farm

Hoover Forest Preserve
11285 W. Fox Rd.

Yorkville, IL 60560

Isermann Farms
1933 N 12th Rd

Streator, IL 61364

Participants will be responsible for travel
from Forest Preserve to Plano Garden.

All activities will be held at 
Joliet Junior College.

Participants will be responsible for travel
from Isermann Farms to Tangle Roots


