Registration is limited and fills up quickly. Please complete early to guarantee your place!

Register by completing the form below or filling out this form online: bit.ly/TriCountySAI

ADDRESS
CELL PHONE
EMAIL
SCHOOL
GRADE TEACHING
FARM BUREAU MEMBERSHIP NUMBER IF YOU ARE A FARM BUREAU MEMBER:

## TRI-COUNTY SUMMER AG INSTITUTE 2022 FEES

The 2022 Summer Ag Institute will cost \$25 per day or \$65 for all 3 days.

Educators may receive up to 6 hours of PD for each day of attendance. LaSalle, Marshall, and Putnam Regional Office of Education will have sign in sheets available.

6 hours will be awarded each day of attendance.

Please check the days you'd like to attend:

July 6 - Day 1 at Joliet Junior College

July 7 - Day 2 at Hoover Forest Preserve

July 8 - Day 3 at Isermann Farms In Streator, IL

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE & RETURN TO: TRI- COUNTY SAI 4000 N DIVISION ST MORRIS, IL 60450 Contact your local county Farm Bureau for more information. **Kendall-Grundy Farm Bureau** 815-942-6400 **LaSalle County Farm Bureau** 815-433-0371 **Will County Farm Bureau** 815-727-4811



# JULY 6, 7, & 8, 2022

## OPEN TO ANY ILLINOIS TEACHER!

brought to you by

#### your local Ag in the Classroom Coordinator

Choose one, two, or three days and receive Professional Development hours.

#### Sponsored by:

Kendall - Grundy Farm Bureau LaSalle County Farm Bureau Will County Farm Bureau

### GENDA A THURSDAY JULY 7

WEDNESDAY



JULY 6	JULY 7	JULY 8
Joliet Junior College 1215 Houbolt Rd. Joliet, IL 60431	Hoover Forest Preserve 11285 W. Fox Rd. Yorkville, IL 60560	Isermann Farms 1933 N 12th Rd Streator, IL 61364
8:00AM Check In & Welcome	8:00AM Check In & Welcome	8:00AM Check In & Welcome
8:30AM Tour of Joliet Junior College -10:00AM Greenhouse & Agriculture Department	8:30AM Welcome from Kendall County -9:30AM Forest Preserve	8:30AM Farm Tour : Behind the Scenes -9:30AM look at a grain & livestock farm
10:00AM Nutrients for Life : Soil Health & -11:00AM Agriculture - Tools for your Classroom	9:30AM Soil & Water Conservation : <i>The</i> -10:30AM <i>Farmer, the Pollinator, &amp; You</i>	9:30AM Market Maker : Where Is local -10:30AM food coming from farm to table?
11:00AM Livestock : Illinois Farm Bureau: -12:00PM Livestock Issues, Labeling, and	10:30AM U of I Extension : <i>How</i> -11:15AM <i>technology Is changing farming</i>	10:30AM Deanne Frieders, This Farm Girl -11:30AM Cooks Presentation
Consumer Information	11:15AM Pollinators in the Classroom	11:30AM Lunch provided
12:00PM Lunch provided	-12:00PM with County AITC Coordinators	12:00PMADM - Beyond Corn &-1:00PMSoybeans, all about IL Wheat
1:00PM Illinois Ag in the Classroom : -3:30PM Resources and demonstrations	12:00PM Lunch provided	Production
from Illinois Ag in the		1:00PM Travel to Tangled Roots
Classroom staff	1:00PMU of I Extension : Master-2:30PMGardening and Nature	1:30PM Tour of Tangled Roots Hops -3:30PM Farm
	2:30PM Plano Community Garden Tour -3:30PM	
All activities will be held at Joliet Junior College.	Participants will be responsible for travel from Forest Preserve to Plano Garden.	Participants will be responsible for travel from Isermann Farms to Tangle Roots